Girls V 4x
SaraCrew
Plant
Stewards

Girls Lwt 4x
SaraCrew
Plant
Stewards
Scullers

Girls Jr 4x
SaraCrew
Plant
Berkeley
Stewards
Scullers

Girls Fr 4x
Scullers
Plant
SaraCrew
Berkeley

Heat 2
Girls Jr 2x
Berkeley
SaraCrew
ROCCS
Stewards

Grand Finals
Girls Jr 2x
Berkeley
SaraCrew
Scullers
ROCCS
Plant

Time

05:28.2
06:00.2
06:14.5

Time

05:37.4
05:54.6
06:05.7
06:16.5

Time

05:34.1
05:58.5
06:06.6
06:19.9
06:25.7

Time

05:57.7
06:18.2
06:28.9
06:40.1

Time

06:03.1
06:06.2
06:30.3
07:01.7

Time

06:11.1
06:17.6
06:30.6
07:07.1
07:34.8

Boys V 4x
SaraCrew
Scullers
Plant
Stewards

Boys Lwt 4x
SaraCrew
Plant
Stewards
Scullers

Boys Jr 4x
SaraCrew
Plant
Scullers
ROCCS
Berkeley

Boys Fr 4x
SaraCrew A
Scullers
SaraCrew B
Plant

Heat 2
Girls Jr 2x
Scullers
Plant
Cape Coral

Boys Jr 2x
SaraCrew
Stewards
Scullers
Cape Coral
Plant

Time

04:43.3
05:04.4
05:05.1
05:31.5

Time

05:00.7
05:20.1
05:57.2
05:57.8

Time

04:52.4
05:11.9
05:12.1
05:17.2
05:53.9

Time
05:13.4
05:16.2
05:48.6
DNF

Time

06:26.3
06:46.8
07:08.5

Time

05:37.8
06:08.9
06:17.0
06:28.7
06:53.0

Heat 1
Girls 1x
Palmetto
SaraCrew A
Manatee
Plant B
Scullers B

Grand Finals
Girls 1x
Tampa Cath
Scullers
SaraCrew B
SaraCrew A
Palmetto
Manatee

Girls V 2x
ROCCS
Stewards
Plant
SaraCrew

Girls Lwt 2x
SaraCrew
Plant
Scullers

Time

06:51.7
06:55.2
07:00.2
07:15.1
07:21.1

Time

06:46.5
06:46.7
07:02.6
07:19.6
07:25.0
07:36.4

Time

05:53.0
05:56.4
05:58.9
06:08.4

Time

06:15.1
06:41.2
06:56.3

Heat 2
Girls 1x
Tampa Cath
Scullers A
SaraCrew B
Plant A
Tampa Prep

Time

06:40.0
06:48.6
06:51.9
07:02.4
07:11.5

Heat 1

Boys 1x Time
Stewards 05:49.1
Plant B 06:03.3

SaraCrew A 06:03.8
Tampa Prep 06:28.1
Scullers B 07:19.1
Manatee

Grand Finals

Boys 1x Time
TTC 05:55.0
Tampa Prep 05:58.4
Stewards 06:03.6
SaraCrew 06:17.7
SaraCrew 06:26.0
Plant B 06:45.4

Boys V 2x Time
SaraCrew 05:21.5

Scullers 2nd
ROCCS 3rd
Berkeley 4th
Plant 5th

Tampa Cath 6th
*** Clock Malfunction

Boys Lwt 2x Time
SaraCrew 05:38.6

Scullers 05:41.7
Berkeley 05:51.2
Plant 06:11.0

Heat 2
Boys 1x Time
TTC 05:43.9

Tampa Prep A 05:52.3
SaraCrew B 06:04.9
Palmetto 06:19.6
Plant A 06:22.6
Scullers A 06:35.2



