Girls V 4x	Time	Boys V 4x	Time
SaraCrew	05:28.2	SaraCrew	04:43.3
Plant	06:00.2	Scullers	05:04.4
Stewards	06:14.5	Plant	05:05.1
		Stewards	05:31.5
Girls Lwt 4x	Time	Boys Lwt 4x	Time
SaraCrew	05:37.4	SaraCrew	05:00.7
Plant	05:54.6	Plant	05:20.1
Stewards	06:05.7	Stewards	05:57.2
Scullers	06:16.5	Scullers	05:57.8
Girls Jr 4x	Time	Boys Jr 4x	Time
SaraCrew	05:34.1	SaraCrew	04:52.4
Plant	05:58.5	Plant	05:11.9
Berkeley	06:06.6	Scullers	05:12.1
Stewards	06:19.9	ROCCS	05:17.2
Scullers	06:25.7	Berkeley	05:53.9
Girls Fr 4x	Time	Boys Fr 4x	Time
		DOJUTIAN	THILE
		SaraCrew A	05.13.4
Scullers	05:57.7	SaraCrew A	05:13.4 05:16.2
Scullers Plant	05:57.7 06:18.2	Scullers	05:16.2
Scullers Plant SaraCrew	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9	Scullers SaraCrew B	05:16.2 05:48.6
Scullers Plant	05:57.7 06:18.2	Scullers	05:16.2
Scullers Plant SaraCrew	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9	Scullers SaraCrew B	05:16.2 05:48.6
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2	05:16.2 05:48.6
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant	05:16.2 05:48.6
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Berkeley	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1 Time 06:03.1	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Scullers	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF Time 06:26.3
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1 Time 06:03.1 06:06.2	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Scullers Plant	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF Time 06:26.3 06:46.8
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew ROCCS Stewards	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1 Time 06:03.1 06:06.2 06:30.3 07:01.7	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Scullers Plant Cape Coral	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF 06:26.3 06:26.3 06:46.8 07:08.5
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew ROCCS Stewards Grand Finals	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1 Time 06:03.1 06:06.2 06:30.3 07:01.7	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Scullers Plant Cape Coral Boys Jr 2x	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF Time 06:26.3 06:46.8 07:08.5 Time
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew ROCCS Stewards Grand Finals Girls Jr 2x	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1 Time 06:03.1 06:06.2 06:30.3 07:01.7 Time	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Scullers Plant Cape Coral Boys Jr 2x SaraCrew	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF 06:26.3 06:46.8 07:08.5 Time 05:37.8
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew ROCCS Stewards Grand Finals Girls Jr 2x Berkeley	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1 Time 06:03.1 06:06.2 06:30.3 07:01.7 Time 06:11.1	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Scullers Plant Cape Coral Boys Jr 2x SaraCrew Stewards	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF 06:26.3 06:46.8 07:08.5 Time 05:37.8 06:08.9
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew ROCCS Stewards Grand Finals Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1 Time 06:03.1 06:06.2 06:30.3 07:01.7 Time 06:11.1 06:17.6	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Scullers Plant Cape Coral Boys Jr 2x SaraCrew Stewards Scullers	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF 06:26.3 06:46.8 07:08.5 Time 05:37.8 06:08.9 06:17.0
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew ROCCS Stewards Grand Finals Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew Scullers	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1 Time 06:03.1 06:06.2 06:30.3 07:01.7 Time 06:11.1 06:17.6 06:30.6	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Scullers Plant Cape Coral Boys Jr 2x SaraCrew Stewards Scullers Cape Coral	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF 06:26.3 06:46.8 07:08.5 Time 05:37.8 06:08.9 06:17.0 06:28.7
Scullers Plant SaraCrew Berkeley Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew ROCCS Stewards Grand Finals Girls Jr 2x Berkeley SaraCrew	05:57.7 06:18.2 06:28.9 06:40.1 Time 06:03.1 06:06.2 06:30.3 07:01.7 Time 06:11.1 06:17.6	Scullers SaraCrew B Plant Heat 2 Girls Jr 2x Scullers Plant Cape Coral Boys Jr 2x SaraCrew Stewards Scullers	05:16.2 05:48.6 DNF 06:26.3 06:46.8 07:08.5 Time 05:37.8 06:08.9 06:17.0

Plant

07:34.8

Heat 1		Heat 2		Heat 1		Heat 2	
Girls 1x	Time	Girls 1x	Time	Boys 1x	Time	Boys 1x	Time
Palmetto	06:51.7	Tampa Cath	06:40.0	Stewards	05:49.1	TTC	05:43.9
SaraCrew A	06:55.2	Scullers A	06:48.6	Plant B	06:03.3	Tampa Prep	A 05:52.3
Manatee	07:00.2	SaraCrew B	06:51.9	SaraCrew A	06:03.8	SaraCrew B	06:04.9
Plant B	07:15.1	Plant A	07:02.4	Tampa Prep	06:28.1	Palmetto	06:19.6
Scullers B	07:21.1	Tampa Prep	07:11.5	Scullers B	07:19.1	Plant A	06:22.6
				Manatee		Scullers A	06:35.2

Grand Finals Girls 1x	Time
Tampa Cath	06:46.5
Scullers	06:46.7
SaraCrew B	07:02.6
SaraCrew A	07:19.6
Palmetto	07:25.0
Manatee	07:36.4

Girls V 2x	Time
ROCCS	05:53.0
Stewards	05:56.4
Plant	05:58.9
SaraCrew	06:08.4

Girls Lwt 2x	Time
SaraCrew	06:15.1
Plant	06:41.2
Scullers	06:56.3

Grand Finals	5
Boys 1x	Time
TTC	05:55.0
Tampa Prep	05:58.4
Stewards	06:03.6
SaraCrew	06:17.7
SaraCrew	06:26.0
Plant B	06:45.4

Boys V 2x	Time	
SaraCrew	05:21.5	
Scullers	2nd	
ROCCS	3rd	
Berkeley	4th	
Plant	5th	
Tampa Cath	6th	
*** Clock Malfunction		

Boys Lwt 2x	Time
SaraCrew	05:38.6
Scullers	05:41.7
Berkeley	05:51.2
Plant	06:11.0